
2003

2004

2005

2006

2007

2008

2009

Vastu Pooja ..... City Light
Happy Home..... New City Light
Tirth Bungalow..... Vesu

Parth Complex..... New City Light
Monil Park..... New City Light

Shubham Bungalow..... Vesu
Diamond Word..... Mini Bazar
Swastik Row House..... Old Kosad

Romil Park..... City Light
Jalaram & Darshan Row House..... Palanpore

Drashti & Srushti ..... City light
Pushpak.....City Light
Purnima..... City Light

Raj Complex..... Bhatar Road
Sweet House..... City Light
Sweet Home..... City Light

Nest House..... New City Light
Vatsalya Bunglow..... Vesu

Nandini..... Vesu
Nakshatra.....  Pal
Swastik Complex..... Old Kosad Road



2010

2011

2012

2013

2014

2015

Nandanvan..... Vesu
Happy Residency.....  Vesu

Shantiniketan..... University Road
Sweet Residency..... New Kosad Road

Sweet House..... New Kosad Road

Nandini-II..... Vesu
Nakshatra Heights.....  Pal

Princess House..... Mota Varachha
Sweet Home.....  New Kosad Road

Nandini-III..... Vesu
Nandanvan-II..... Vesu

Nandanvan-III.....  Vesu
Nest View.....  Althan

Vastu Discovery.....  Althan
Nakshatra Platinum..... Palanpore

Nest Wood..... Althan
Vastu Luxuria..... Dumas Road

Luxuria Business Hub..... Gaurav Path
Happy Exotica..... Rundh

Nakshatra View.....Palanpore

Nakshatra Solitaire..... Palanpore
Solitaire Business Plaza..... Palanpore
Nest Orchid..... Althan

Capital Greens..... Green Citylight
Capital Life..... Green Citylight
Green Fortune.....Vesu
Green Victory..... Althan
Nakshatra Embassy..... Palanpor

2016


